oo Vel frybyal;

2025-2026 ROSTER

1 Jaycee Huey
2 Hazel Powell
Hadley Prato
Ella Andersen

Teagan McGinnis

O N O b

Kaisley Geddings

Managers
3 Charlotte Blades

9 Michaya Youmas

Head Coach Assistant Coach
Michelle Kelley Jack Kelley

10
11
12
13
14

Palmer Dempsey

Zoe Otekeiwebia

Elyse Thompson

Aubrey Lewis-Washington

Lauren Faison

5/26 Chloe Uzzell -L

17 Yanni Dugans
22 Miller Akos
Athletic Director Principal
Chris Burkey Steve Mills



